
2025-2026 ANNUAL
SPONSOR PROGRAM

YOU + THE FOUNDATON:
MAKING OUR SCHOOLS
EVEN BETTER, TOGETHER

East Grand Rapids
Schools Foundation



Save time and money while supporting the Foundation! Annual sponsors get
great value, with year-long recognition and guaranteed access to Foundation
events, even ones that sell out to the public. 
 
To maximize the value of your sponsorship, make sure you respond by
September 1. Our first event this year is our Annual Sponsor Appreciation Event.

The East Grand Rapids Schools Foundation enriches the experience of all
students by investing in programs and educational enhancements that support
the whole child.
 
We’re redefining excellence in our schools. With you as our partner, we
provide opportunity so all our students can reach their full potential. 

Annual Sponsorship: A smart way to support our schools
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COMMUNITY

$1,500

BLUE

$2,500

GOLD

$5,000

PIONEER

$10,000+

Annual Sponsor Appreciation Event - Oct. 2, 2025

Appreciation Event Tickets 2 4 4 8

Hurrah! Event - March 14, 2026

Hurrah Event Tickets

Hurrah VIP Tickets

2

2

4

4

4

4

8

8

Gerken Open Golf Outing - June 10, 2026

Event Golfers

19  Hole Party Ticketsth

Hole sponsor and sign

Name or logo on golfer cart GPS

0

0

0

0

4

4

4

4

Name or logo in printed program or banner at

event(s)

Name or logo in EGRSF printed annual report

Family pack of 4 All Sports Passes

2 Drama season tickets for high school productions 

Logo (linked to business) or name on EGRSF

website event page(s)

Logo or name on EGRSF website sponsor ticker

and Cheatsheet newsletter all year long

Recognition in a post event email to all attendees

Recognition on social media before/after each event

Primary recognition as Event Underwriter at each

event 

Logo or name on Foundation fixed plaques at

entrances of all school buildings

2025-2026 ANNUAL SPONSOR PROGRAM

Sponsor Recognition & Benefits

East Grand Rapids
Schools Foundation


